
1 武  正  侑  駕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 51.59 17.46 34.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<+2T << 1.90 -0.39 1.51-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.48 0.96-4 -4 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 0 1 1

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 -2 0 0 1

8 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 4.07 X -0.13 3.94-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 -1 0 1

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 -1 0 1

18.96 17.46

Composition 3.33 3.423.00 2.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.253.00 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Skating Skills 3.33 3.583.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

34.13

2 久保田  有  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 50.45 16.58 33.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq+2T q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.50 1.18-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 2

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.07 2.271 0 0 1 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 CSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1 0 1

17.38 16.58

Composition 3.33 3.503.00 2.50 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.252.75 2.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.422.75 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

33.87
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